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CSW INDUSTRIALS INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US1264021064

Overview
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Price
309.75 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.14% (-3.56)

US1264021064
Cswi

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

4,384 EUR
S&P 500

303.91 USD (600)
497.16 USD (200)
313.00 USD
313.73 USD
309.16 USD
313.31 USD
310.572967 USD
52,271
16,240,296.73
3,380
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1264021064&ID_NOTATION=142068609
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=036dcd1b510f5c3f634e0180c229d47d59b1005dfca7bbb16c22ae62be8afabe&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b81932894416a417f&time=1724035449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a437dcc298cb7a14f40d338caeb7793107b76e55a51343453e04826260885020&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ee0f5604b142967b&time=1724035449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04ca619a46380f822732b8cfd3fcfed9cc859faba0c9c15066d606cbd9212938&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26d7070696f952c4d&time=1724035449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e640807262bfbd3a026a4db9f801cd4012f1501d8c5f94d179e433a1f86a8039&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a9232998fffb67c72&time=1724035449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8959015e677c67be1c946324a18cba68a532ef0c3e20db48cf97ea80a814853a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ed4c8f5f1e524487&time=1724035449&tool=RSC
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Price
309.75 USD

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US1264021064
Symbol cswi
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,384 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 303.91 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 497.16 USD (200)
Open 313.00 USD
High 313.73 USD
Low 309.16 USD
Close (prev. day) 313.31 USD
VWAP 310.572967 USD
Volume (pcs) 52,271
Trading volume 16,240,296.73
Number of trades 3,380
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +33.42% +64.81% +138.89%
Perf (abs.) +77.58 +121.81 +180.09
Beta 1.20 1.03 0.85
Volatility 27.50 26.90 28.56

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 307.32 USD (82,231
296.75 USD (97,576
262.97 USD (94,497
223.32 USD (83,431

327.04 USD (2024/08/01

200.50 USD (2024/01/08

327.04 USD (2024/08/01

(

167.27 USD (2023/11/09

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—_ — = — — — = ~—

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:28 280.00 EUR 0.00 4

16
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 309.75USD 16.24 3,380

16
Frankfurt 2024/08/  15:29 280.00 EUR 0.00 5)

16
Berlin 2024/08/  20:08 282.00 EUR 0.00 11

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=142068609
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=438810730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227708011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=438488228

CSW INDUSTRIALS INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo

/@? CSW

Company Profile

INDUSTRIALS

Contact Details
CSW INDUSTRIALS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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